
Info@glasscolabs.com

Flasks

127

Flask, Filter
• With Glass Connector
• Made from heavy wall which can withstand high vacuum
• Printed in white colour enamel without Graduation

Item Code Capacity (ml) Pack of

074.202.01

074.202.02

074.202.03

074.202.04

074.202.05

074.202.08

100

250

500

1000

2000

5000

2

2

2

2

1

1

Flask Filter with Glass Connector
• Made as per ASTM E-1406, type 2 specifications
• These Flasks are made from heavy wall which can withstand high vacuum
• The flasks are printed white colour enamel

Item Code
Capacity

(ml)
Pack of

074.402.01

074.402.02

074.402.03

074.402.04

074.402.04A

074.402.05

074.402.06

074.402.07

074.402.09

25

50

125

250

300

500

1000

2000

4000

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

1

1

Sub Division
(ml)

Graduation 
Range

5

5

25

25

25

50

50

100

250

10-25

20-50

50-125

50-250

100-300

100-500

250-1000

600-2000

1000-4000

* Non ASTM

GLASS
BORO

3.3
WHITE
PRINTING Chemical

Resistant
HEAVY
WALL

6556

E-1406

GLASS
BORO

3.3
WHITE
PRINTING Chemical

Resistant
HEAVY
WALL

Buy�Now!

Buy�Now!


