## Flask, Filter

- With Glass Connector
- Made from heavy wall which can withstand high vacuum
  Printed in white colour enamel without Graduation

Item Code	Capacity (ml)	Pack of
074.202.01	100	2
074.202.02	250	2
074.202.03	500	2
074.202.04	1000	2
074.202.05	2000	1
074.202.08	5000	1





## Flask Filter with Glass Connector

- Made as per ASTM E-1406, type 2 specifications
  These Flasks are made from heavy wall which can withstand high vacuum
- The flasks are printed white colour enamel

Item Code	Capacity (ml)	Sub Division (ml)	Graduation Range	Pack of
074.402.01	25	5	10-25	6
074.402.02	50	5	20-50	6
074.402.03	125	25	50-125	6
074.402.04	250	25	50-250	6
074.402.04A	300	25	100-300	6
074.402.05	500	50	100-500	6
074.402.06	1000	50	250-1000	6
074.402.07	2000	100	600-2000	1
074.402.09	4000	250	1000-4000	1







